Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
Pressure Rating (psi) 1st Stage

Pressure Rating (psi) 2nd Stage

Cylinder Compatability

Pump Type

Reservoir Capacity (in®)

Usable 0il Capacity (in)

Maximum Flow at Rated Pressure

0il Displacement per Stroke (in) 1st Stage
0il Displacement per Stroke (in%) 2nd Stage
Maximum Handle Effort (Ibs)

Piston Stroke (in)

Valve Operation

Power Source

Weight (Ibs)

10,000

200

10,000
Single-acting
Two Speed
20

20

.055 in3/stroke
0.227

0.055

78

0.5

Manual
Manual

4.3



