Specifications

Jnits:	Imperial	Metric	
Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)			10,000
Pressure Rating (psi) 1st Stage			200
Pressure Rating (psi) 2nd Stage			10,000
Cylinder Compatability			Single-acting
Pump Type			Two Speed
Reservoir Capacity (in ³)			20
Usable Oil Capacity (in ³)			20
Maximum Flow at Rated Pressure			.055 in3/stroke
Oil Displacement per Stroke (in ³) 1st Stage			0.221
Oil Displacement per Stroke (in ³) 2nd Stage			0.055
Maximum Handle Effort (lbs)			78
Piston Stroke (in)			0.5
Valve Operation			Manual
Power Source			Manual
Weight (lbs)			4.5